Wireless - Equipment
LPMOV2000_PFD_ENB01W
LP-MOV2000
Series OFDM-MESH Mobile Solution Vehicle subscriber unit.
Boundless mobility and variety for mobile video / data / voice transmission.
Applications
The advantages of the NYX

Self-tuning & self-healing
Watchdog
B How to Order
LP-MOV200437 400 MHz, 5 W 54 Mbps OFDM Mesh Vehicle Subscriber Unit, 10~30 VDC.
LP-MOV200925 900 MHz, 0.3 W 54 Mbps OFDM Mesh Vehicle Subscriber Unit, 10~30 VDC.
LP-MOV202423 2.4 GHz, 0.2 W 54 Mbps OFDM Mesh Vehicle Subscriber Unit, 10~30 VDC.
LP-MOV205023 5 GHz, 0.2 W 54 Mbps OFDM Mesh Vehicle Subscriber Unit, 10~30 VDC.